
SM AK4

Fältskjutning
Deltagare

1 1 AK 4 Roger Hultenius 353 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen (35) 08:00

1 2 AK 4 Torbjörn Hamrén 282 Södertörnsgruppen (28) 08:00

1 3 AK 4 Jonas Torsell 344 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen (34) 08:00

1 4 AK 4 Croona Johnwilhelm 282 Södertörnsgruppen (28) 08:00

1 5 AK 4 Mikael Karlsson 353 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen (35) 08:00

1 6 AK 4 Jonas Lange 282 Södertörnsgruppen (28) 08:00

1 7 AK 4 Mikael Jansson 344 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen (34) 08:00

1 8 AK 4 Jonny Högberg 133 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:00

1 9 AK 4 Rickard Bäckström 342 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen (34) 08:00

1 10 AK 4 Robert Lindgren 133 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:00

1 11 AK 4 Peter Berglund 353 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen (35) 08:00

1 12 AK 4 Peder Forsberg 133 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:00

2 1 AK 4 Peter Lindström 131 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:20

2 2 AK 4 Patrik Wenholm 344 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen (34) 08:20

2 3 AK 4 Sven David Sörensen 134 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:20

2 4 AK 4 Dan Mathisson 353 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen (35) 08:20

2 5 AK 4 Patrik Franklin 131 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:20

2 6 AK 4 Robin Öberg 221 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:20

2 7 AK 4 Rickard Eklund 130 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:20

2 8 AK 4 Mikael Segerholm 221 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:20

2 9 AK 4 Morgan Björn 132 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:20

2 10 AK 4 Mattias Algeson 223 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:20

2 11 AK 4 Morgan Movérare 132 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:20

2 12 AK 4 Roger Gredin 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:20

3 1 AK 4 Sebastian Jeppsson 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:40

3 2 AK 4 Leif Ögren 130 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:40

3 3 AK 4 Patric Hultgren 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:40

3 4 AK 4 Anders Brändström 134 Västerbottengruppen (13) 08:40

3 5 AK 4 Henrik Esselin 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (21) 08:40

3 6 AK 4 Robert Adelteg 451 Hallandsgruppen (45) 08:40

3 7 AK 4 Peter Knutar 221 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:40

3 8 AK 4 Håkan Hindgren 453 Hallandsgruppen (45) 08:40

3 9 AK 4 Lars Martin Elmevåg 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:40

3 10 AK 4 Eskil Jönsson 453 Hallandsgruppen (45) 08:40

3 11 AK 4 Alexander Asri 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 08:40

3 12 AK 4 Peter Elmerup 451 Hallandsgruppen (45) 08:40

4 1 AK 4 Jakob Elgstrand 451 Hallandsgruppen (45) 09:00

4 2 AK 4 Oliver Moldez 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (21) 09:00

4 3 AK 4 Dennis Munther 451 Hallandsgruppen (45) 09:00

4 4 AK 4 Joakim Andersson 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (21) 09:00

4 5 AK 4 Dennis Karnhill 451 Hallandsgruppen (45) 09:00

4 6 AK 4 Johnny Isaksson 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (21) 09:00



4 7 AK 4 Charles Lendl 362 Blekingegruppen (36) 09:00

4 8 AK 4 Peter Sjödin 221 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 09:00

4 9 AK 4 Alexander Olsson 362 Blekingegruppen (36) 09:00

4 10 AK 4 Lars Jonsson 445 Elfsborgsgruppen (44) 09:00

4 11 AK 4 Torbjörn Mårtensson 371 Blekingegruppen (37) 09:00

4 12 AK 4 Johan Pantzar 412 Elfsborgsgruppen (41) 09:00

5 1 AK 4 Ulf Schröder 173 Dalregementsgruppen (17) 09:20

5 2 AK 4 Patrik Forsgren 182 Gävleborgsgruppen (18) 09:20

5 3 AK 4 Kuno Johansson 171 Dalregementsgruppen (17) 09:20

5 4 AK 4 Mikael Persson 182 Gävleborgsgruppen (18) 09:20

5 5 AK 4 Jörgen Schröder 173 Dalregementsgruppen (17) 09:20

5 6 AK 4 Robin Sandström 182 Gävleborgsgruppen (18) 09:20

5 7 AK 4 Benny Pettersson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 09:20

5 8 AK 4 Lars Hellbom 182 Gävleborgsgruppen (18) 09:20

5 9 AK 4 Christoffer Kjellgren 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 09:20

5 10 AK 4 Bengt Alfredsson 400 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 09:20

5 11 AK 4 Stefan Norin 182 Gävleborgsgruppen (18) 09:20

5 12 AK 4 Bengt Alfredsson 400 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 09:20

6 1 AK 4 Håkan Hammarsten 223 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (22) 09:40

6 2 AK 4 Leif Öhman 362 Blekingegruppen (36) 09:40

6 3 AK 4 Roger Isaksson 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (21) 09:40

6 4 AK 4 Jimmie Johansson 363 Blekingegruppen (36) 09:40

6 5 AK 4 Mikael Eriksson 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp (21) 09:40

6 6 AK 4 Bengt Pettersson 363 Blekingegruppen (36) 09:40

6 7 AK 4 Joakim Legnar 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 09:40

6 8 AK 4 Mattias Lilja 362 Blekingegruppen (36) 09:40

6 9 AK 4 Johan Bengtsson 190 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 09:40

6 10 AK 4 Mikael Lundin 372 Blekingegruppen (37) 09:40

6 11 AK 4 Rickard Faivre 191 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 09:40

6 12 AK 4 Henrik Einarsson 371 Blekingegruppen (37) 09:40

7 1 AK 4 Bo Knoblauch 190 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 10:00

7 2 AK 4 Alf Löf 421 Elfsborgsgruppen (42) 10:00

7 3 AK 4 Tommy Löfgren 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 10:00

7 4 AK 4 Marc Mörén 421 Elfsborgsgruppen (42) 10:00

7 5 AK 4 Tomas Keiner 191 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 10:00

7 6 AK 4 Pierre Alpstranden 411 Elfsborgsgruppen (41) 10:00

7 7 AK 4 Daniel Schutzer 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 10:00

7 8 AK 4 Sari Harri 414 Elfsborgsgruppen (41) 10:00

7 9 AK 4 Johan Robertsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 10:00

7 10 AK 4 Olle Andreasson 443 Elfsborgsgruppen (44) 10:00

7 11 AK 4 Michael Gustavsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 10:00

7 12 AK 4 Conny Backström 422 Elfsborgsgruppen (42) 10:00

8 1 AK 4 Ulrika Darheden 393 Skaraborgsgruppen (39) 10:20

8 2 AK 4 Tobias Nilsson 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 10:20

8 3 AK 4 Lennart Berg 380 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 10:20

8 4 AK 4 Kjell Hemblom 191 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 10:20



8 5 AK 4 Hans Deldin 393 Skaraborgsgruppen (39) 10:20

8 6 AK 4 Tim Knoblauch 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen (19) 10:20

8 7 AK 4 Lyhn Harrysson 393 Skaraborgsgruppen (39) 10:20

8 8 AK 4 Mikael Karlsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 10:20

8 9 AK 4 Peter Holmstedt 383 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 10:20

8 10 AK 4 Peter Lundquist 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 10:20

8 11 AK 4 Roger Buder 383 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 10:20

8 12 AK 4 Stefan Larsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 10:20

9 1 AK 4 Lenn Söderkvist 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 10:40

9 2 AK 4 Lars Rutberg 383 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 10:40

9 3 AK 4 Tommy Wargamsjö 311 Livgrenadjärgruppen (31) 10:40

9 4 AK 4 Jonny Wennberg 392 Skaraborgsgruppen (39) 10:40

9 5 AK 4 Erik Johansson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 10:40

9 6 AK 4 Sören Gustavsson 393 Skaraborgsgruppen (39) 10:40

9 7 AK 4 Lars Olof Jonsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen (30) 10:40

9 8 AK 4 Sven Persson 463 Skånska Gruppen (46) 10:40

9 9 AK4 10:40

9 10 AK 4 Stefan Johansson 383 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 10:40

9 11 AK 4 Mats Johansson 493 Skånska Gruppen (49) 10:40

9 12 AK 4 Fredrik Gustafsson 383 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 10:40

10 1 AK 4 Bernt Arne Jönsson 463 Skånska Gruppen (46) 11:00

10 2 AK 4 Jan Olov Öst 383 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 11:00

10 3 AK 4 Sven Ola Jönsson 465 Skånska Gruppen (46) 11:00

10 4 AK 4 Thomas Samuelsson 383 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 11:00

10 5 AK 4 Thomas Hansson 493 Skånska Gruppen (49) 11:00

10 6 AK 4 Robert Björklund 383 Skaraborgsgruppen (38) 11:00

10 7 AK 4 Lars Lennartsson 463 Skånska Gruppen (46) 11:00

10 8 AK 4 Stefan Eliasson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:00

10 9 AK 4 Fredrik Uddgård 465 Skånska Gruppen (46) 11:00

10 10 AK 4 Tom Andersson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:00

10 11 AK 4 Petter Sjögren 493 Skånska Gruppen (49) 11:00

10 12 AK 4 Daniel Olsson 402 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:00

11 1 AK 4 Magnus Bräck 403 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:20

11 2 AK 4 Eric Linders 472 Skånska Gruppen (47) 11:20

11 3 AK 4 Kjell Rutgersson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:20

11 4 AK 4 Erik Nörregård 463 Skånska Gruppen (46) 11:20

11 5 AK 4 Patrik Andersson 401 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:20

11 6 AK 4 Kennet Nilsson 473 Skånska Gruppen (47) 11:20

11 7 AK 4 Patrik Utberg 402 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:20

11 8 AK 4 Bernt Strömberg 110 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:20

11 9 AK 4 Lars Westman 402 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:20

11 10 AK 4 Tobias Brännström 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:20

11 11 AK 4 Robert Eriksson 401 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:20

11 12 AK 4 Erik Gustafsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:20

12 1 AK 4 Stefan Sundelin 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:40

12 2 AK 4 Erling Henriksson 402 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:40



12 3 AK 4 Maria Jansson 110 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:40

12 4 AK 4 Marcus Johansson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen (40) 11:40

12 5 AK 4 Anders Durvall 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:40

12 6 AK 4 Mathias Franzon 250 Livgardesgruppen (25) 11:40

12 7 AK 4 Kristina Wirtanen 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:40

12 8 AK 4 Peter Skoglund 241 Livgardesgruppen (24) 11:40

12 9 AK 4 Kirsi Gustafsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:40

12 10 AK 4 Gunnar Clason 242 Livgardesgruppen (24) 11:40

12 11 AK 4 Mikael Wuopio 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 11:40

12 12 AK 4 Rolf Wolmefelt 261 Livgardesgruppen (26) 11:40

13 1 AK 4 Daniel Selenius 241 Livgardesgruppen (24) 12:00

13 2 AK 4 Anita Nilsson 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:00

13 3 AK 4 Tom Söderström 240 Livgardesgruppen (24) 12:00

13 4 AK 4 Magnus Noppa 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:00

13 5 AK 4 Patrick Ångman 241 Livgardesgruppen (24) 12:00

13 6 AK 4 Jörgen Eklund 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:00

13 7 AK 4 Patrick Kekkonen 243 Livgardesgruppen (24) 12:00

13 8 AK 4 Dennis Piova 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:00

13 9 AK 4 Gustaf Andersson 334 Norra Smålandsgruppen (33) 12:00

13 10 AK 4 Mikael Eriksson 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:00

13 11 AK 4 Johan Gunnar 333 Norra Smålandsgruppen (33) 12:00

13 12 AK 4 Jan Erik Saxevall 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:00

14 1 AK 4 Anders Gustafsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:20

14 2 AK 4 Konrad Lindblad 241 Livgardesgruppen (24) 12:20

14 3 AK 4 Tommy Larsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:20

14 4 AK 4 Rickard Jakobsson 241 Livgardesgruppen (24) 12:20

14 5 AK 4 Hans Tegbo 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:20

14 6 AK 4 Thomas Engelmark 242 Livgardesgruppen (24) 12:20

14 7 AK 4 Yngve Lahti 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:20

14 8 AK 4 Mikael Idh 334 Norra Smålandsgruppen (33) 12:20

14 9 AK 4 Håkan Kunto 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:20

14 10 AK 4 Peter Hemberg 334 Norra Smålandsgruppen (33) 12:20

14 11 AK 4 Markku Kallioinen 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 12:20

14 12 AK 4 Anders Isaksson 334 Norra Smålandsgruppen (33) 12:20

15 1 AK 4 Mikael Ljungberg 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 12:40

15 2 AK 4 Dan Sturk 124 Norrbottengruppen (12) 12:40

15 3 AK 4 Erik Bohlin 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 12:40

15 4 AK 4 Linus Holmlander 122 Norrbottengruppen (12) 12:40

15 5 AK 4 Magnus Forslund 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 12:40

15 6 AK 4 Håkan Gustavsson 121 Norrbottengruppen (12) 12:40

15 7 AK 4 Jan Qvarnström 153 Västernorrlandsgruppen (15) 12:40

15 8 AK 4 Anders Elvelin 124 Norrbottengruppen (12) 12:40

15 9 AK 4 Anders Ödmark 151 Västernorrlandsgruppen (15) 12:40

15 10 AK 4 Peter Torgeby 123 Norrbottengruppen (12) 12:40

15 11 AK 4 Per Thorneus 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 12:40

15 12 AK 4 Stig Palmgren 123 Norrbottengruppen (12) 12:40



16 1 AK 4 Bo Westin 153 Västernorrlandsgruppen (15) 13:00

16 2 AK 4 Rolfstefan Nilsson 121 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:00

16 3 AK 4 Jonas Eriksson 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:00

16 4 AK 4 Kalle Olsson 120 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:00

16 5 AK 4 Anders Nyh 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:00

16 6 AK 4 Leif Englund 171 Dalregementsgruppen (17) 13:00

16 7 AK 4 Tommy Vallin 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:00

16 8 AK 4 Eson Nilsson 122 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:00

16 9 AK 4 Clas Olsson 163 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:00

16 10 AK 4 Tommy Eriksson 123 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:00

16 11 AK 4 Björn Schröder 172 Dalregementsgruppen (17) 13:00

16 12 AK 4 Abdulvaz Kmahmoud 121 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:00

17 1 AK 4 Mikael Frisell 120 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:20

17 2 AK 4 Patrik Backö 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:20

17 3 AK 4 Magnus Olsson 124 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:20

17 4 AK 4 Patrik Häggberg 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:20

17 5 AK 4 Alf Grankvist 121 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:20

17 6 AK 4 Håkan Nilsson 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:20

17 7 AK 4 Håkan Nilsson 124 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:20

17 8 AK 4 Gert Sjöberg 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:20

17 9 AK 4 Erik Berg 122 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:20

17 10 AK 4 Jonas Myrzell 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:20

17 11 AK 4 Tomas Karlsson 123 Norrbottengruppen (12) 13:20

17 12 AK 4 Daniel Zetterqvist 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen (16) 13:20

18 1 AK 4 Jörgen Karlsson 293 Södertörnsgruppen (29) 13:40

18 2 AK 4 Per Anders Pålsson 146 Fältjägargruppen (14) 13:40

18 3 AK 4 Fredrik Rehnvall 293 Södertörnsgruppen (29) 13:40

18 4 AK 4 Sven Erik Reinhammar 144 Fältjägargruppen (14) 13:40

18 5 AK 4 Peter Söderqvist 281 Södertörnsgruppen (28) 13:40

18 6 AK 4 Tobias Åslund 324 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 13:40

18 7 AK 4 Niclas Glans 294 Södertörnsgruppen (29) 13:40

18 8 AK 4 Conny Hederstedt 321 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 13:40

18 9 AK 4 Adam Lindholm 291 Södertörnsgruppen (29) 13:40

18 10 AK 4 Birger Johansson 322 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 13:40

18 11 AK 4 Jonny Holm 293 Södertörnsgruppen (29) 13:40

18 12 AK 4 Peter Djurman 321 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 13:40

19 1 AK 4 Henrik Samuelsson 324 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:00

19 2 AK 4 Fredrik Kaarle 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 14:00

19 3 AK 4 Nicklas Fransson 124 Norrbottengruppen (12) 14:00

19 4 AK 4 Conny Pettersson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 14:00

19 5 AK 4 Tobias Lindbäck 122 Norrbottengruppen (12) 14:00

19 6 AK 4 Lars Welin 321 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:00

19 7 AK 4 Joakim Sandberg 123 Norrbottengruppen (12) 14:00

19 8 AK 4 Kurt Martis 322 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:00

19 9 AK 4 Stefan Nilsson 124 Norrbottengruppen (12) 14:00

19 10 AK 4 Ola Matsson 172 Dalregementsgruppen (17) 14:00

19 11 AK 4 Stefan Arvidsson 123 Norrbottengruppen (12) 14:00



19 12 AK 4 Lars Erik Eriksson 173 Dalregementsgruppen (17) 14:00

20 1 AK 4 Sixten Backman 322 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:20

20 2 AK 4 Lars Åke Knutsson 144 Fältjägargruppen (14) 14:20

20 3 AK 4 Mårten Herlin Karnell 321 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:20

20 4 AK 4 Alf Karhuvaara 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 14:20

20 5 AK 4 Tommy Herman 324 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:20

20 6 AK 4 Lars Karlsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen (11) 14:20

20 7 AK 4 Olle Håkansson 324 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:20

20 8 AK 4 Dennis Espvall 144 Fältjägargruppen (14) 14:20

20 9 AK 4 John Johansson 321 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:20

20 10 AK 4 Jan Holmgren 144 Fältjägargruppen (14) 14:20

20 11 AK 4 Anders Bergström 322 Gotlandsgruppen (32) 14:20

20 12 AK 4 Joakim Cardegren 146 Fältjägargruppen (14) 14:20



SM AK4 

Banskjutning
Deltagare

1 1 AK4 Lyhn Harrysson 393 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 2 AK4 Pierre Alpstranden 411 Elfsborgsgruppen 08:00

1 3 AK4 Lars Rutberg 383 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 4 AK4 Marc Mörén 421 Elfsborgsgruppen 08:00

1 5 AK4 Hans Deldin 393 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 6 AK4 Lars Jonsson 445 Elfsborgsgruppen 08:00

1 7 AK4 Roger Buder 383 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 8 AK4 Olle Andreasson 443 Elfsborgsgruppen 08:00

1 9 AK4 Jonny Wennberg 392 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 10 AK4 Mattias Lilja 362 Blekingegruppen 08:00

1 11 AK4 Stefan Johansson 383 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 12 AK4 Charles Lendl 362 Blekingegruppen 08:00

1 13 AK4 Sören Gustavsson 393 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 14 AK4 Leif Öhman 362 Blekingegruppen 08:00

1 15 AK4 Lennart Berg 380 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 16 AK4 Bengt Pettersson 363 Blekingegruppen 08:00

1 17 AK4 Jan Olov Öst 383 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 18 AK4 Jimmie Johansson 363 Blekingegruppen 08:00

1 19 AK4 Peter Holmstedt 383 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:00

1 20 AK4 Conny Backström 422 Elfsborgsgruppen 08:00

2 1 AK4 Sari Harri 414 Elfsborgsgruppen 08:30

2 2 AK4 Fredrik Gustafsson 383 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:30

2 3 AK4 Alf Löf 421 Elfsborgsgruppen 08:30

2 4 AK4 Ulrika Darheden 393 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:30

2 5 AK4 Björn Schröder 172 Dalregementsgruppen 08:30

2 6 AK4 Robert Björklund 383 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:30

2 7 AK4 Henrik Einarsson 371 Blekingegruppen 08:30

2 8 AK4 Thomas Samuelsson 383 Skaraborgsgruppen 08:30

2 9 AK4 Alexander Olsson 362 Blekingegruppen 08:30

2 10 AK4 Christer Jonasson 100 HvSS 08:30

2 11 AK4 Mikael Lundin 372 Blekingegruppen 08:30

2 12 AK4 Ola Matsson 172 Dalregementsgruppen 08:30

2 13 AK4 Torbjörn Mårtensson 371 Blekingegruppen 08:30

2 14 AK4 Lars Erik Eriksson 173 Dalregementsgruppen 08:30

2 15 AK4 Håkan Kunto 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 08:30

2 16 AK4 Leif Englund 171 Dalregementsgruppen 08:30

2 17 AK4 Dennis Piova 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen 08:30

2 18 AK4 Kuno Johansson 171 Dalregementsgruppen 08:30

2 19 AK4 Fredrik Kaarle 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 08:30

2 20 AK4 Johan Pantzar 412 Elfsborgsgruppen 08:30

3 1 AK4 Ulf Schröder 173 Dalregementsgruppen 09:00

3 2 AK4 Markku Kallioinen 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 3 AK4 Jörgen Schröder 173 Dalregementsgruppen 09:00



3 4 AK4 Lars Karlsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 5 AK4 Mikael Idh 334 Norra Smålandsgruppen 09:00

3 6 AK4 Jörgen Eklund 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 7 AK4 Peter Hemberg 334 Norra Smålandsgruppen 09:00

3 8 AK4 Erik Gustafsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 9 AK4 Gustaf Andersson 334 Norra Smålandsgruppen 09:00

3 10 AK4 Alf Karhuvaara 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 11 AK4 Anders Isaksson 334 Norra Smålandsgruppen 09:00

3 12 AK4 Anders Durvall 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 13 AK4 Johan Gunnar 333 Norra Smålandsgruppen 09:00

3 14 AK4 Bernt Strömberg 110 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 15 AK4 Lars Lennartsson 463 Skånska Gruppen 09:00

3 16 AK4 Magnus Noppa 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 17 AK4 Petter Sjögren 493 Skånska Gruppen 09:00

3 18 AK4 Maria Jansson 110 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

3 19 AK4 Sven Ola Jönsson 465 Skånska Gruppen 09:00

3 20 AK4 Kristina Wirtanen 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:00

4 1 AK4 Mikael Eriksson 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 2 AK4 Mats Johansson 493 Skånska Gruppen 09:30

4 3 AK4 Hans Tegbo 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 4 AK4 Sven Persson 463 Skånska Gruppen 09:30

4 5 AK4 Stefan Sundelin 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 6 AK4 Bernt Arne Jönsson 463 Skånska Gruppen 09:30

4 7 AK4 Tommy Larsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 8 AK4 Fredrik Uddgård 465 Skånska Gruppen 09:30

4 9 AK4 Tobias Brännström 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 10 AK4 Thomas Hansson 493 Skånska Gruppen 09:30

4 11 AK4 Mikael Wuopio 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 12 AK4 Kennet Nilsson 473 Skånska Gruppen 09:30

4 13 AK4 Anita Nilsson 112 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 14 AK4 Eric Linders 472 Skånska Gruppen 09:30

4 15 AK4 Yngve Lahti 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 16 AK4 Erik Nörregård 463 Skånska Gruppen 09:30

4 17 AK4 Rickard Eklund 130 Västerbottengruppen 09:30

4 18 AK4 Kirsi Gustafsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

4 19 AK4 Robert Lindgren 133 Västerbottengruppen 09:30

4 20 AK4 Jan Erik Saxevall 114 Lapplandsjägargruppen 09:30

5 1 AK4 Peter Lindström 131 Västerbottengruppen 10:00

5 2 AK4 Conny Pettersson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 10:00

5 3 AK4 Peder Forsberg 133 Västerbottengruppen 10:00

5 4 AK4 Anders Gustafsson 111 Lapplandsjägargruppen 10:00

5 5 AK4 Morgan Movérare 132 Västerbottengruppen 10:00

5 6 AK4 Michael Gustavsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:00

5 7 AK4 Leif Ögren 130 Västerbottengruppen 10:00

5 8 AK4 Johan Robertsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:00

5 9 AK4 Anders Brändström 134 Västerbottengruppen 10:00

5 10 AK4 Peter Lundquist 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:00

5 11 AK4 Sven David Sörensen 134 Västerbottengruppen 10:00



5 12 AK4 Mikael Karlsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:00

5 13 AK4 Jonny Högberg 133 Västerbottengruppen 10:00

5 14 AK4 Erik Johansson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:00

5 15 AK4 Morgan Björn 132 Västerbottengruppen 10:00

5 16 AK4 Lars Westman 402 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:00

5 17 AK4 Patrik Franklin 131 Västerbottengruppen 10:00

5 18 AK4 Christoffer Kjellgren 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:00

5 19 AK4 Patrik Utberg 402 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:00

5 20 AK4 Lars Olof Jonsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:00

6 1 AK4 Tommy Wargamsjö 311 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:30

6 2 AK4 Patrik Andersson 401 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 3 AK4 Benny Pettersson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:30

6 4 AK4 Kjell Rutgersson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 5 AK4 Stefan Larsson 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:30

6 6 AK4 Daniel Olsson 402 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 7 AK4 Lenn Söderkvist 304 Livgrenadjärgruppen 10:30

6 8 AK4 Magnus Bräck 403 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 9 AK4 Mikael Karlsson 353 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen 10:30

6 10 AK4 Erling Henriksson 402 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 11 AK4 Peter Berglund 353 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen 10:30

6 12 AK4 Stefan Eliasson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 13 AK4 Patrik Wenholm 344 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen 10:30

6 14 AK4 Robert Eriksson 401 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 15 AK4 Kjell Hemblom 191 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 10:30

6 16 AK4 Marcus Johansson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 17 AK4 Johan Bengtsson 190 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 10:30

6 18 AK4 Tom Andersson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen 10:30

6 19 AK4 Joakim Legnar 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 10:30

6 20 AK4 Jonas Torsell 344 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen 10:30

7 1 AK4 Patrick Ångman 241 Livgardesgruppen 11:00

7 2 AK4 Roger Hultenius 353 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen 11:00

7 3 AK4 Rickard Jakobsson 241 Livgardesgruppen 11:00

7 4 AK4 Dan Mathisson 353 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen 11:00

7 5 AK4 Tobias Nilsson 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 11:00

7 6 AK4 Mikael Jansson 344 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen 11:00

7 7 AK4 Tomas Keiner 191 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 11:00

7 8 AK4 Rickard Bäckström 342 Kalmar Kronobergsgruppen 11:00

7 9 AK4 Bo Knoblauch 190 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 11:00

7 10 AK4 Clas Olsson 163 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:00

7 11 AK4 Rickard Faivre 191 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 11:00

7 12 AK4 Jonas Eriksson 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:00

7 13 AK4 Tim Knoblauch 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 11:00

7 14 AK4 Anders Ödmark 151 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:00

7 15 AK4 Tommy Löfgren 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 11:00

7 16 AK4 Gert Sjöberg 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:00

7 17 AK4 Daniel Schutzer 192 Örebro Värmlandsgruppen 11:00

7 18 AK4 Patrik Backö 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:00

7 19 AK4 Thomas Engelmark 242 Livgardesgruppen 11:00



7 20 AK4 Bo Westin 153 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:00

8 1 AK4 Magnus Forslund 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:30

8 2 AK4 Daniel Selenius 241 Livgardesgruppen 11:30

8 3 AK4 Håkan Nilsson 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:30

8 4 AK4 Mathias Franzon 250 Livgardesgruppen 11:30

8 5 AK4 Tommy Vallin 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:30

8 6 AK4 Tom Söderström 240 Livgardesgruppen 11:30

8 7 AK4 Daniel Zetterqvist 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:30

8 8 AK4 Patrick Kekkonen 243 Livgardesgruppen 11:30

8 9 AK4 Per Thorneus 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:30

8 10 AK4 Gunnar Clason 242 Livgardesgruppen 11:30

8 11 AK4 Jan Qvarnström 153 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:30

8 12 AK4 Peter Skoglund 241 Livgardesgruppen 11:30

8 13 AK4 Patrik Häggberg 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 11:30

8 14 AK4 Konrad Lindblad 241 Livgardesgruppen 11:30

8 15 AK4 Joakim Andersson 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 11:30

8 16 AK4 Rolf Wolmefelt 261 Livgardesgruppen 11:30

8 17 AK4 Mikael Segerholm 221 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 11:30

8 18 AK4 Dan Sturk 124 Norrbottengruppen 11:30

8 19 AK4 Mattias Algeson 223 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 11:30

8 20 AK4 Stefan Nilsson 124 Norrbottengruppen 11:30

9 1 AK4 Anders Nyh 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 12:00

9 2 AK4 Alexander Asri 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 3 AK4 Mikael Ljungberg 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 12:00

9 4 AK4 Oliver Moldez 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 5 AK4 Jonas Myrzell 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 12:00

9 6 AK4 Håkan Hammarsten 223 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 7 AK4 Erik Bohlin 162 Västernorrlandsgruppen 12:00

9 8 AK4 Sebastian Jeppsson 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 9 AK4 Linus Holmlander 122 Norrbottengruppen 12:00

9 10 AK4 Roger Gredin 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 11 AK4 Tommy Eriksson 123 Norrbottengruppen 12:00

9 12 AK4 Roger Isaksson 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 13 AK4 Mikael Frisell 120 Norrbottengruppen 12:00

9 14 AK4 Mikael Eriksson 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 15 AK4 Tomas Karlsson 123 Norrbottengruppen 12:00

9 16 AK4 Lars Martin Elmevåg 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 17 AK4 Joakim Sandberg 123 Norrbottengruppen 12:00

9 18 AK4 Robin Öberg 221 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

9 19 AK4 Anders Elvelin 124 Norrbottengruppen 12:00

9 20 AK4 Peter Knutar 221 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:00

10 1 AK4 Johnny Isaksson 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:30

10 2 AK4 Eson Nilsson 122 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

10 3 AK4 Patric Hultgren 222 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:30

10 4 AK4 Alf Grankvist 121 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

10 5 AK4 Peter Sjödin 221 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:30

10 6 AK4 Peter Torgeby 123 Norrbottengruppen 12:30



10 7 AK4 Henrik Esselin 214 Uppland Västmanlandsgrupp 12:30

10 8 AK4 Håkan Nilsson 124 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

10 9 AK4 Jonas Lange 282 Södertörnsgruppen 12:30

10 10 AK4 Tobias Lindbäck 122 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

10 11 AK4 Croona Johnwilhelm 282 Södertörnsgruppen 12:30

10 12 AK4 Erik Berg 122 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

10 13 AK4 Torbjörn Hamrén 282 Södertörnsgruppen 12:30

10 14 AK4 Magnus Olsson 124 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

10 15 AK4 Robert Adelteg 451 Hallandsgruppen 12:30

10 16 AK4 Abdulvaz Kmahmoud 121 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

10 17 AK4 Håkan Hindgren 453 Hallandsgruppen 12:30

10 18 AK4 Nicklas Fransson 124 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

10 19 AK4 Jakob Elgstrand 451 Hallandsgruppen 12:30

10 20 AK4 Håkan Gustavsson 121 Norrbottengruppen 12:30

11 1 AK4 Mikael Persson 182 Gävleborgsgruppen 13:00

11 2 AK4 Dennis Karnhill 451 Hallandsgruppen 13:00

11 3 AK4 Rolfstefan Nilsson 121 Norrbottengruppen 13:00

11 4 AK4 Robin Sandström 182 Gävleborgsgruppen 13:00

11 5 AK4 Stefan Arvidsson 123 Norrbottengruppen 13:00

11 6 AK4 Eskil Jönsson 453 Hallandsgruppen 13:00

11 7 AK4 Stefan Norin 182 Gävleborgsgruppen 13:00

11 8 AK4 Peter Elmerup 451 Hallandsgruppen 13:00

11 9 AK4 Kalle Olsson 120 Norrbottengruppen 13:00

11 10 AK4 Anders Bergström 322 Gotlandsgruppen 13:00

11 11 AK4 Dennis Munther 451 Hallandsgruppen 13:00

11 12 AK4 John Johansson 321 Gotlandsgruppen 13:00

11 13 AK4 Lars Hellbom 182 Gävleborgsgruppen 13:00

11 14 AK4 Olle Håkansson 324 Gotlandsgruppen 13:00

11 15 AK4 Patrik Forsgren 182 Gävleborgsgruppen 13:00

11 16 AK4 Birger Johansson 322 Gotlandsgruppen 13:00

11 17 AK4 Niklas Andersson 403 Bohusdalsgruppen 13:00

11 18 AK4 Tommy Herman 324 Gotlandsgruppen 13:00

11 19 AK4 Bengt Alfredsson 400 Bohusdalsgruppen 13:00

11 20 AK4 Stig Palmgren 123 Norrbottengruppen 13:00

12 1 AK4 Jonny Holm 293 Södertörnsgruppen 13:30

12 2 AK4 Kurt Martis 322 Gotlandsgruppen 13:30

12 3 AK4 Fredrik Rehnvall 293 Södertörnsgruppen 13:30

12 4 AK4 Peter Djurman 321 Gotlandsgruppen 13:30

12 5 AK4 Per Anders Pålsson 146 Fältjägargruppen 13:30

12 6 AK4 Henrik Samuelsson 324 Gotlandsgruppen 13:30

12 7 AK4 Jan Holmgren 144 Fältjägargruppen 13:30

12 8 AK4 Mårten Herlin Karnell 321 Gotlandsgruppen 13:30

12 9 AK4 Joakim Cardegren 146 Fältjägargruppen 13:30

12 10 AK4 Tobias Åslund 324 Gotlandsgruppen 13:30

12 11 AK4 Sven Erik Reinhammar 144 Fältjägargruppen 13:30

12 12 AK4 Lars Welin 321 Gotlandsgruppen 13:30

12 13 AK4 Adam Lindholm 291 Södertörnsgruppen 13:30

12 14 AK4 Lars Åke Knutsson 144 Fältjägargruppen 13:30



12 15 AK4 Peter Söderqvist 281 Södertörnsgruppen 13:30

12 16 AK4 Dennis Espvall 144 Fältjägargruppen 13:30

12 17 AK4 Niclas Glans 294 Södertörnsgruppen 13:30

12 18 AK4 Sixten Backman 322 Gotlandsgruppen 13:30

12 19 AK4 Jörgen Karlsson 293 Södertörnsgruppen 13:30

12 20 AK4 Conny Hederstedt 321 Gotlandsgruppen 13:30


